
Subject: Re: SHH! It's a SURPRISE Congratulatory Baby Lunch for Josh
From: Katie Kiefer <katie@southpark.la>
Date: 07/05/2016 04:14 PM
To: Laronnia Jupiter <laronnia@southpark.la>, Shelby Jordan
<SJordan@aegworldwide.com>, Sergio Urena <surena@streetplus.net>,
vgonzalez <vgonzalez@lacorps.org>, Bob Buente <bbuente@1010dev.org>,
Laura Hill <laura@southpark.la>, Daniel Taban <daniel@jadeent.com>, Jessica
Lall <jessica@southpark.la>

All – friendly reminder to tomorrow’s lunch celebrating the pre-arrival of Josh’s baby 
girl at the Palm restaurant.  Please arrive between 11:45-11:50A in order to sign the card 
for Josh.

Friendly reminder, the reservation is under “Jessica Lall.”

Hope everyone had a relaxing 3-day weekend and looking forward to tomorrow’s lunch.  THX.

Katie Kiefer

South Park BID

1100 S. Flower St., Suite #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015

o. 213 663 1120

24/7: 866 560 9346

From: katie@southpark.la
When: 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM July 6, 2016 
Subject: SHH! It's a SURPRISE Congratulatory Baby Lunch for Josh
Location: Palm Restaurant 

Executive Committee & SPBID Team – due to Josh expecting a little girl at the end of July, 
we’d like to surprise him with a lunch to congratulate him. We will be presenting a small 
gift, including a SPBID onsie, during lunch. I will be circulating a congrats card for all 
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to sign prior to the lunch.

Reservation under “Jessica Lall”

Josh thinks he’s headed to a business luncheon that day; please keep it a surprise!

Any questions, please email/call me. If you don’t have my cell, (602) 321-3575.
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